HUNELLE-DENDRE-LESSINES

20150405 - st quentin - vieux - doublage local lessines

RESULTATS DU CONCOURS DE ST QUENTIN

LACHER

Num

WooNOUVITAhWN R

Nom

ROBERTS RONALD
ROBERTS RONALD
POTVIN W -TORCK
ROBERTS RONALD
ROBERTS RONALD
POTVIN W -TORCK
POTVIN W -TORCK
ROBERTS RONALD
POTVIN W -TORCK
DUPONT M & A
ROBERTS RONALD
DUPONT M & A
POTVIN W -TORCK
ROBERTS RONALD
DUPONT M & A
POTVIN-DECOSTER
POTVIN W -TORCK
ROBERTS RONALD
POTVIN W -TORCK
TUYPENS DANNY
ROBERTS RONALD
ROBERTS RONALD
PILLET CLAES
DUPONT M & A
DELVINGT-POLL.
PILLET CLAES
DELVINGT-POLL.

: 09'45''00 CAT. VIEUX Nbr.

Loc.

EVERBEKE
EVERBEKE
TOLLEMBEEK
EVERBEKE
EVERBEKE
TOLLEMBEEK
TOLLEMBEEK
EVERBEKE
TOLLEMBEEK
BEUX-ACREN
EVERBEKE
BEUX-ACREN
TOLLEMBEEK
EVERBEKE
BEUX-ACREN
GALMAARDEN
TOLLEMBEEK
EVERBEKE
TOLLEMBEEK
ZARLARDINGE
EVERBEKE
EVERBEKE
GHOY
BEUX-ACREN
PAPIGNIES
GHOY
PAPIGNIES

DU 05/04/15

d'amat. engages :

No alu

124245656
124245665
132001143
104068813
124245679
134018707
082123711
124245693
134018709
139074373
104068838
119044300
122059508
094238021
109073307
132001106
122059518
124245661
132001118
134009942
094238036
094238054
119043094
109073304
109075721
129017650
129022010

10

H.reelle Avance Retard Distance

marq.
4/ 10 11
9/ 10 11
8/ 10 11
8/ 10 11
6/ 10 11
7/ 10 11
9/ 10 11
10/ 10 11
6/ 10 11
2/ 6 11
5/ 10 11
6/ 6 11
3/ 10 11
1/ 10 11
1/ 6 11
2/ 4 11
1/ 10 11
7/ 10 11
4/ 10 11
1/ 1 11
2/ 10 11
3/ 10 11
3/ 10 11
3/ 6 11
5/ 6 11
5/ 10 11
1/ 6 11

Pge p

.400
.180
.370
.160
.300
.180
.280
.580
.520
.011
.430
.591
.440
.080
.581
.470
.330
.390
.450
.410
.230
.350
.250
.511
.170
.160
.260
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106001
4
101600
2

Vites

1188.
1167.
1143.

1142
1140

1135.
1133.
1122.
1107.
1093.
1080.
1061.
1047.
1044.
1040.
1039.
1020.
1019.
1010.

998.
967.
956.
926.
908.
896.
874.
850.

se

199
172
182
.822

394
51
577
064
968
361
509
333
57
862
966
887
688
022
575
2
891
447
288
866
115
684

Heure -800



